
 

 

 

Beef Burger 
Butter Crunch, Tomato, Smoked Cheddar, Dill Pickle,  
Turkish Roll, Hot Chips, Tomato Sauce 

 

Vietnamese Chicken & Mint Rice Paper Roll  
Sesame & Chilli Sauce (gf, df)                      

 

Mini Ploughman Box  
Terrine, Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Piccalilli, Cress Salad, 
Sourdough 

 

Fremantle Mushroom & Leek Pie 
Garden Salad, Tomato Sauce  

 

Truffle & Notzarella Arancini 
Roast Garlic Aioli (vegan)  

 

Hot Chips 
Tomato Sauce 

$14 

 
$9 

 
$14 

 
$12 

 
$12 

 
$6 

 


